DIRT RIDERS
) CLEAN UP WITH

KAWASAKI

" Race a '94 Kawasaki and you'll show the opposition a clean
pair of heels: they are more than just competitive.

The choice outshines the opposition too. Both 250 and
125cc racers now have extra-torquey engines and more
compact perimeter frames. The KX100 gains an 80cc kit
option, and for a smali-wheeled racer there's the
KX80, while for starters the KX60 is unrivalled.

Want a 4-stroke enduro with lightweight
handling? There's no choice: only the KLX250R

will do.
b

It’s not only on the track that the Kawasaki
rider is ahead: FREE* membership of Team
Green Club ‘94 wipes the smile off the
rivals’ faces too.

Where can they get a 3 MONTH
WARRANTY on all engine and
chassis components? Or even a
parts kit**? Who's going to
offer them a free machine
9, set-up/training session
\ or provide a
telephone advice
hotline?

b Club benefits include a
registration “certificate, a preparation
and suspension manual, dealer Open Days,
mechanic instruction and substantial discounts
on rider training schools.

The best bikes and the best support - with
Kawasaki you’re REALLY onto a winner.
* Applies only to new ‘94 models purchased from an authorised

Team Green dealer listed here.
** Parts kit not available to suit KLX250R.

EAM GREEN DEALERS

AVON GREATER SUSSEX WALES EIRE

Boston PE20 1EP.

Doncaster, S, Yorks
Tel: 0205 722282

Tel: 0302 323703

160-162 Avenue
Road, Torquay
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GLOUC'SHIRE CORBY KAWASAKI MOTORCYCLES TEAM GREEN
:/lhgsmkr,v(( ES }zuN.Tn',‘.'.'.u Stroet, TRAINING SCHOOLS
30 St James Street, Port Dundas Learn to ride better/
g:pll;;:;m';‘nuw, Tel: 0536 401010 A safer/faster with Matt

Bates. Training available
to riders of all marques
- but preferential rates
for Kawasaki owners.
See ‘Team Green News'
weekly on back page of
T&MX News for details
of dates and prices.

Kawasaki

Let the good times roll.

Sil%lméne

FOWLERS OF MANCHESTER K&m MID WALES KAWASAKI
BRISTOL DOUG HACKING MOTORCYCLES KAWASAKI CENTRE  DISTRIBUTORS.
2-12 Bath Road, MOTORCYCLES 18b Tower Road, Cross Gates, (IRELAND) LTD
Bristol 141-147 Chorley St Leonards on Sea  Llandrindod Wells, 17 Wood Street
Tel: 0272 770466 0Old Road, Bolton Tel: 0424 439767 Powys Dublin 8
CUMBRIA Tel: 0204 491511 WEST MIDLANDS Tel: 0597 851811 Tel: 010 3531
JACK HORSEMAN CRADLEY HEATH cnvg:“ulkcvz LE Im;nrzlz;n,m(.
MOTORCYCLES KAWASAKI A Sl
39 London Road, A St Annes Road, Talbot Green, COMPETITION
i DES HELYAR 3 ad;
Carlisle Cradley Heath. Llantrisant, MOTORCYCLES
MOTORCYCLES REleyiiaath; Mid Gl S tenia
Tel: 0228 45333 Warley id Glamorgan 52 Cookstown
The Forge Garage, » 5
55 Tel: 0443 227903 Industrial Estate
DERBYSHIRE 5 Pamber Heath Tel: 0384 633455
CLAY CROSS Road, Tadley ELBE MOTOCROSS I”"l["(""‘—"N :":"'l”,'::','."',"'"”
POWERSPORTS Tel: 0734 700665 524-532 Stoney. RELAND RU01G 3
Broadleys, Stanton Road, NORMAN, WATT 525866
Clay Cross, Coventry MOTORCYCLES
Chesterfield LINCOLNSHIRE Tel: 0203 687049 151 Saintfield
Tel: 0246 250126 R A WILSON ki Road, Temple Cross
MOTORCYCLES . Roads, Boardmills,
DEVON o CUSWORTH'S Lisk
15 Willington Lishurn
PGH Road, Kirt KAWASAK) Tel: 0846 638766
MOTORCYCLES SLuiliAy 8 Wood Street,
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IMPORTANT

Spectators attending this meeting do so ENTIRELY AT THEIROWN RISK. Itisa
condition of admission that all persons having any connection with this promotion
and/or organising and/or conduct of this meeting, including the owners of the land
and drivers and the owners of the vehicles and the passengersin the vehicles are
absolved from any liability arising out of accidents causing damage or personal
injury to Spectators. ONLY CROSS THE TRACK AT THE OFFICIAL TRACK
CROSSING. DO NOT CROSS.THE TRACK DURING RAC|NG.\ '
§Q 217 |
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ANCA

1994 AMCA SUPER CLASS
QUALIFIERS
RIDERS LISTED BELOW WHO WISH TO COMPETE IN THIS CHAMPION-
SHIP SHOULD INFORM THE AMCA OFFICE. 1st ROUND IS DUE ON:
24th JULY - S.W. DEVON. 2nd ROUND, JULY 31st - SEDGELEY, AND
FINAL ROUND ON AUGUST 14th - YORK CLUB.

A.M.C.A. 125cc CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL POSITIONS

POSN NAME BIKE CLUB TOWN PES
i Jason Burrows HON  Clee Hill Victors Newbridge 296
2 Anthony Kahl KAW  Merthyr MCC Merthyr Tydfil 272
3 James Cumber KAW  Uley & District MCC Thornbury 185
4 Darren Lindop KAW  Telford MCC Bridgnorth 180
5 Gary Davies SUZ  Oswestry MCC Shrewsbury 170
6 Lee Pearce YAM  Llantrisant MCC Newport i
7 Ray Syson SUZ  Nottingham MCC llkeston 105
8 * Highway Oliver KAW  North Staffs MCC Stoke-on-Trent 97
9 Triston Buckley HON OssettMXC Ossett 94
10 Martin Beddoes HON  ShrewsburyMCC Shrewsbury 93
A.M.C.A. 250cc CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL POSITIONS
POSN NAME BIKE CLUB TOWN PTS
1 Allen Craig HON  Marshfield MCC Lightwater 274
2 Danny Wilkinson YAM  Shepperton MCC Woking 262
8 Michael Burgon KAW  Warsop MXC Rotherham 215
4 Sean Grosvenor HON  Druids MXC Llanidloes 208
5 Andrew Watkins YAM  Raglan &District Talgarth 165
6 Clive Morgan HON  Xnighton Powys Builth Wells 152
7 Peter Simmons KAW  Blackheath MCC Kingswinford 150
8 Scott Herbert KAW  Upton Motorsports  Elmstone 135
9 Richard Cuff KAW  Marshfield MCC Westbury 127
9 Raymond Smith HON  Shepperton MCC Dorking 127
A.M.C.A. 500cc CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL POSITIONS

POSN NAME BIKE .CLUB TOWN PTS
1 Paul Martin SPC  CleeHill Victors " Shrewsbury 238
2 Tim Wheeler KTM  Dursley & District Wotton-U-Edge 236
3 Dean Vale-Onslow HON  Telford MCC Sutton Coldfield 224
4 David Dunn HON  Redditch Bears Hockley 149
5 Kevin Ruddock KAW  Hillingdon MCC Slough 138
6 Stephen Scrivens HON  Charnock Richard Wigan 135
7 Daniel Stewart KAW  South Lakes Barrow 129
8 Garry Jones SPC  Lancaster MXC Holme 124
8 Andrew Manley KAW  Cannock MCC Cannock 124
10 Ashley Etheridge KAW  Cannock MCC Walsall 120

PLYMOUTH & EAST CORNWALL MXC PRESENTS

MID SUMMER MOTO-X

AT BRENDON FARM
on
SUNDAY 17TH JULY,1994

By Kind Permission of Mr A. Dodge

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING
SECRETARY OF THE MEETING ....ccooiiiiiiiieieieeees Kevin May
CLERK OF THE COURSE ......coviiieiiiiieeeeiinnens Colin Deadman
CHIEF MARSHAL ...coovviiiiiiirieeneeeeeveeieeeeenenn Michelle Coleman
COURSE N ARG L . bttt o e s i ins e o545 555 Sl i
LAP SCORERS .............. Michelle, Sharon, Maxine, Alison, Pat
FINISHER ......oost0cosimugeosssisassnsbsios Missssss uids saglyensvainss Jerry Jones
CTARTER ... el rvwga snrns s Steve Scott
SCRUTINEERS ................ Plymouth & East Cornwall Members
AM.CA. STEMIARDS . - o vetvemmimsns S.W. Devon, Teignbridge
FIRSTAID BY oo St. Johns - Looe Division

THE PLYMOUTH & EASTCORNWALL MXC MEETS ON
THURSDAYS AT THE PLOUGHBOY INN, SALTASH.
SECRETARY: KEVIN MAY




125¢cc & 500cc JUNIORS
TIMETABLE OF EVENTS White No’s on Black Plates

SCRUTINEERING: 8:00am-9.00am

125¢cc
PRACT‘CE' 9.45am ; No.  Name :u;e; ;o;al ;‘:)n: Machine o Ciub Town
SENIORS
EXPERTS gi I\Rdall;thsterh .................... g;\v/ 125 SWD Plymouth
rtSmith e, S
JUNIORS 65 St(;venHooper .................... suUzZ ig ' 3}2’ Pmm
3 78 LukeHutton @ .....ceeeeeeenn. KAW 125 SWD Newton Abbot
RACING: 11.30 am 1 79 C.}aryEastman ................... KTM 125 SWD  Iyybridge
: ORDER OF RACING T o
+ 500cc
T - 9. JUNIORS 125¢cc & 500cc Yons Bl . 5 3
2. 6. 10 JUNlORszsofchlTED | Ko 123 Pw pm oW Vaggol
R S 11. SENIORSUN e
4. 8 12. EXPERTSUNLIMITED - 35 S T - - (-
40 PhilipSmith e, HON 500 PLY  Saltash

Late entries

INTERVAL TO BE ANNOUNCED
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
*Denotes under 18 year olds

'POINTS SCORING SYSTEM FOR
TODAYS MEETING ‘

The first rider in each race gains 15 points, second 12 points, third 10
points, fourth 8 points, fifth 6 points, sixth 5 points, seventh 4 poini:

eighth 3 points, ninth 2 points, tenth 1 points.

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number o
points. All races shown in the programme will count. Any additiona!
races not shown in the programme will not count towards overs

position. Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in e«
class. -




101
103
117
182
183
184
186

) Name

David Chorley
Nicholas Doidge
Martin Johns
Barry Anstis
Spencer Cooke
Andrew Coombs
Stephen Clarke
Gary Bickers
Roger Worth
Andrew Bell
Kevin Treeby
Gareth Coleman
Adrian Edwards
Simon Watson
Richard Smith
Ian Mckelvey
Stephen Bugdale
Kevin May
James Stowers
Les Watson
Gary Willett
Philip Scrivens
Leonard Scott
Sonny Scott
Darren Knowles

Late entries

32

250cc JUNIORS

White No’s on Black Plates

T I
- S d I 1
i e io
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250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

- 250

250
250
250
250
250

Club

.YEO

PLY
TEIG
SWD
SWD
STRE
SWD
STRE
PLY
BRID
PLY
PLY
PLY
SWD
PLY
PLY
PLY
PLY

PLY
PLY
PLY
PLY
PLY
TEIG

Town

Bridgwater
tavistock
Culompton
Plymouth
South Brent
Yeovil
Kingsbridge
Somerton
Plymouth
Bridgwater
Plymouth
Plymouth
Yelverton
Ivybridge
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Cornwall
Teignmouth
Tavistock
Tavistock
Gunnislake
Tavistock
Yelverton
Cullompton

¥
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HELP US TO HELP YOU TO KEEP THIS VENUE BY

* KEEPING FENCES INTACT
* STAY OUT OF ALL FIELDS

% STAY BEHIND TWO SETS OF ROPES

ur

% DO NOT RID

~ MACHINES ON PROHIBITED LAND

*k PARK CAREFULLY

¥ PLEASE STAY OUT OF LAND PF{_OH|BITED TO THE PUBLIC

2k TAKE YOUR LITTER HOME

RIDERS BE WARNED...
NO RIDING IN THE PADDOCK OTHER THAN THE START AREA.

WE HCPE YOU ALL ENJOYED

AND WILL COME BACK

C
FOR OUR NEXT MEETINGS.

{I‘

OUR DAY

o

Y




No.

No.

31
32
34
35
36
38
44
48
54
60

65
66
67
68

121 Peter Lawrence
132 Andrew Johns
134 Andrew Muller*

Late entries

SENIORS UNLIMITED

125cc - White No’s on Blue Plates

Name Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn

Lo JamesMEars = 5 ciasesvesanes s
4 FrancisElms = e
Late entries

‘ 250cc - White No’s on Green Plates

Name Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn

David Muller
Simon Sheridan
Colin Lewis
Martin Cole
Martin Milden
Darren Elston
Lee Veale

Kevin Plumley
Jeremy Cox
Martin Parkhouse

500cc - White No’s on Red Plates

Timothy Hawkins
Stephen Edgington
Alex Luckes
Michael Sobey

Late entries

Machine

KAW
KAW

Machine

Machine

KTM
HON
KAW
HON

c.c.

125
125

c.c.

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

c.c.

620
500
500
500

Club

SWD
TEIG

Club

Club

WS
CHAD
STRE
TEIG

Town

Devon

Newton Abbot

Newton Abbot

Bovey Tracey
Ashburton
Sherborne
Plymouth
Whipton
Totnes
Gillingham
Paignton
Chard
Exeter
Teignmouth
Newton Abbot

Minehead
Dorchester
Bridgwate
Launcestc:

an

EXPERTS UNLIMITED

125cc - Yellow No’s on Blue Plates

No. Name

25 MarkBonning = ...
62 MarkParkhouse®* ...

Late entries

250cc - Black No’s on White Plates

No. Name Races

2  DavidCole

6  DeanVeale

8  Allan Buckpitt
13  Graham Dare
27 Colin Roberts
91 Nathan Finch

Late entries

500cc - Black No’s on Yelldw Plates

No. Name Races

16 TyroneSavills Fh. &7 & 0.
34 KevinEdwards = ...
37 JohnDeacon ...

Late entries

" Machine T.C! Club
Pts Posn
.............. HON 125 YEO
.............. HON 125 YEO
Total  Final Machine c.c Club
Pts Posn
HON 250 YEO
HON 250 SWD
KAW 250 SWD
HON 250 TEIG
KAW 250 PLY
KAW 250 SWD
Total  Final Machine c.c. Club
Pts Posn
.............. KAW 500 SWD
.............. HON 500 TEIG

KT™M 620 PLY

Chard

Town

Yeovil

Sherborne
Totnes
Ivybridge
Exeter
Looe
Totnes

Town

South Brent
Newton Abbo
Saltash
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EVERY WEEK

MC

MOTOR CYCLE NEWS

THE WORLD'S No.1

BRINGS YOU THL
ESSENTIAL...

«..OFF-ROAD SPORT

Viith the full results from every moto tross, trial, enduro, grass tradk, speedwoy ond
sond race in Britain every week. Plus ell the rews, gossip, features, reslts end ¢'c-
tures from oll the top British championshlp, Internatlono! ond grand prix meetings, §
along with bike tests end how-to features. Iit's off-road, it's In MCN.

... ROAD RACING

The build-up, the adtion, the gossip and the latest news ebout read-rating, dieg roting
ond sprints. Vihether it's a Supercup Grend Prix, Vorld Superbike or TT - you'll find it

" ....ROAD TESTS

1f you'te atter the latest supcrbike scoop, the toughest trailie group test cr the I'ghtest
commuter scooter, MCN te!ls you exactly what you nced to know.

.....BUYING ADVICE

On everything from tyres to oils, helmets to boots - it's oll Investigated, explained,
tested ond roted. And cnce yeu've dedlded what to buy, the best place 1o buy Is from
BIKEMART wiith more then 2000 bikes for scle every week - Indluding rood, rocd roc-
Ing, moto tross, rials, enduro cnd gross track.

... COMPETITIONS

Regular chantes to win fop rood bikes, VIP holiduys to top roding events ond race
meetings plus a host of other, casy-fo-enter competitions throughout

the yeor.
SHNoTOUT!
oo Sa e e

THE ESSENTIAL WEEKLY READ FOR ALL MOTORCYCLISTS.
ON SALE EVERY WEDMNESDAY.



