

# 



### IMPORTANT

Spectators attending this meeting do so ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK. It is a condition of admission that all persons having any connection with this promotion and/or organising and/or conduct of this meeting, including the owners of the land and drivers and the owners of the vehicles and the passengers in the vehicles are absolved from any liability arising out of accidents causing damage or personal injury to Spectators. ONLY CROSS THE TRACK AT THE OFFICIAL TRACK CROSSING. DO NOT CROSS THE TRACK DURING RACING.

TEAM GREEN TRAINING SCHOOLS Learn to ride better/ safer/faster with Matt

Bates. Training available to riders of all marques but preferential rates for Kawasaki owners. See 'Team Green News' weekly on back page of T&MX News for details of dates and prices.

Tel: 0272 770466 CUMBRIA JACK HORSEMAN MOTORCYCLES 39 London Road, Tel: 0228 45333

Kawasaki Let the good times roll.

## AMGA



### 1994 AMCA SUPER CLASS QUALIFIERS

RIDERS LISTED BELOW WHO WISH TO COMPETE IN THIS CHAMPION-SHIP SHOULD INFORM THE AMCA OFFICE. 1st ROUND IS DUE ON: 24th JULY - S.W. DEVON. 2nd ROUND, JULY 31st - SEDGELEY, AND FINAL ROUND ON AUGUST 14th - YORK CLUB.

### A.M.C.A. 125cc CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL POSITIONS

POSN	NAME	BIKE	CLUB	TOWN	PTS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Jason Burrows Anthony Kahl James Cumber Darren Lindop Gary Davies Lee Pearce Ray Syson Highway Oliver	HON KAW KAW KAW SUZ YAM SUZ KAW	Clee Hill Victors Merthyr MCC Uley & District MCC Telford MCC Oswestry MCC Llantrisant MCC Nottingham MCC North Staffs MCC	Newbridge Merthyr Tydfil Thornbury Bridgnorth Shrewsbury Newport Ilkeston Stoke-on-Trent	296 272 185 180 170 111 105 97
9	Triston Buckley	HON	OssettMXC	Ossett	94
10	Martin Beddoes	HON	ShrewsburyMCC	Shrewsbury	93

### A.M.C.A. 250cc CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL POSITIONS

POSI	N NAME	BIKE	CLUB	TOWN	PTS
1	Allen Craig	HON	Marshfield MCC	Lightwater	274
2	Danny Wilkinson	YAM	Shepperton MCC	Woking	262
3	Michael Burgon	KAW	Warsop MXC	Rotherham	215
4	Sean Grosvenor	HON	Druids MXC	Llanidloes	208
5	Andrew Watkins	YAM	Raglan & District	Talgarth	165
6	Clive Morgan	HON	Knighton Powys	Builth Wells	152
7	Peter Simmons	KAW	Blackheath MCC	Kingswinford	150
8	Scott Herbert	KAW	Upton Motorsports	Elmstone	135
9	Richard Cuff	KAW	Marshfield MCC	Westbury	127
9	Raymond Smith	HON	Shepperton MCC	Dorking	127
			Anna trata d'apparate anno ara	The same and the s	

### A.M.C.A. 500cc CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL POSITIONS

POSN	NAME	BIKE	CLUB	TOWN	PTS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8	Paul Martin Tim Wheeler Dean Vale-Onslow David Dunn Kevin Ruddock Stephen Scrivens Daniel Stewart Garry Jones Andrew Manley Ashley Etheridge	SPC KTM HON HON KAW HON KAW SPC KAW KAW	Clee Hill Victors Dursley & District Telford MCC Redditch Bears Hillingdon MCC Charnock Richard South Lakes Lancaster MXC Cannock MCC Cannock MCC	Shrewsbury Wotton-U-Edge Sutton Coldfield Hockley Slough Wigan Barrow Holme Cannock Walsall	238 236 224 149 138 135 129 124 124

### PLYMOUTH & EAST CORNWALL MXC PRESENTS

### **MID SUMMER MOTO-X**

### AT BRENDON FARM on SUNDAY 17TH JULY,1994

By Kind Permission of Mr A. Dodge

### OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

CLERK OF THE COURSE CHIEF MARSHAL	TING Kevin May Colin Deadman Michelle Coleman
LAP SCORERS	Michelle, Sharon, Maxine, Alison, Pat  Jerry Jones
SCRUTINEERS	

THE PLYMOUTH & EASTCORNWALL MXC MEETS ON THURSDAYS AT THE PLOUGHBOY INN, SALTASH. SECRETARY: KEVIN MAY

### TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SCRUTINEERING:

8:00 am - 9.00 am

PRACTICE:

9.45 am **SENIORS EXPERTS** 

**JUNIORS** 

RACING:

11.30 am

**ORDER OF RACING** 

1.	5.	9.
2	6.	10.

**JUNIORS 125cc & 500cc** 

**JUNIORS 250cc** SENIORS UNLIMITED 11.

**EXPERTS UNLIMITED** 

INTERVAL TO BE ANNOUNCED **PRESENTATION OF AWARDS** \*Denotes under 18 year olds

### **POINTS SCORING SYSTEM FOR TODAYS MEETING**

The first rider in each race gains 15 points, second 12 points, third 10 points, fourth 8 points, fifth 6 points, sixth 5 points, seventh 4 points, eighth 3 points, ninth 2 points, tenth 1 points.

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of points. All races shown in the programme will count. Any additional races not shown in the programme will not count towards overall position. Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each

### 125cc & 500cc JUNIORS White No's on Black Plates

4	1	-		
- 1	7	9	00	0
1	loud	J	C	U

Late entries

64         Robert Smith         KAW         125         SWD         Saltash           65         Steven Hooper         SUZ         125         PLY         Plymou           78         Luke Hutton         KAW         125         SWD         Newtor           79         Gary Eastman         KTM         125         SWD         Ivybrid           Late entries           500cc           No.         Name         Races Total Final Posn         Machine C.C.         Club         Town           34         Philip Sewell Sewell Sewell John Sincock         HUS         610         SWD         Saltash           35         John Sincock         HUS         510         TEIG         Exeter						
64         Robert Smith         KAW         125         SWD         Saltash           65         Steven Hooper         SUZ         125         PLY         Plymou           78         Luke Hutton         KAW         125         SWD         Newtor           79         Gary Eastman         KTM         125         SWD         Ivybrid           Late entries           500cc           No.         Name         Races Total Final Posn         Machine C.C.         Club         Town           34         Philip Sewell Sewell Solon Sincock         HUS         610         SWD         Saltash           35         John Sincock         HUS         510         TEIG         Exeter	No. Name		Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
Late entries   1000cc   No. Name   Races   Total   Final   Posn   Machine   c.c.   Club   Town   1 2 3   Pts   Posn   HUS   610   SWD   Saltash   35   John Sincock   HUS   510   TEIG   Exeter	64 Robert Smith 65 Steven Hooper 78 Luke Hutton		KAW SUZ KAW	125 125 125	SWD PLY SWD	Plymouth Newton Ab
No.         Name         Races 1 Total 1 2 3 Pts         Final Posn         Machine c.c.         Club Town           34         Philip Sewell 35         John Sincock         HUS 610 SWD Saltash HUS 510 TEIG Exeter	Late entries	A HON	KIM	123	SWD	Tyyonage
34 Philip Sewell       HUS       610       SWD       Saltash         35 John Sincock       HUS       510       TEIG       Exeter		DAD J	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
35 John Sincock HUS 510 TEIG Exeter	24 Philip Cowell	1 2 3 Pts Posn	IIIIC	610	CMAD	
	35 John Sincock		HUS	510	TEIG	

### 250cc JUNIORS White No's on Black Plates

No.	Name	Races Total Final	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
1	David Chorley	6 5	KAW	250	YEO	Bridgwate
7	Nicholas Doidge		SUZ	250	PLY	tavistock
9	Martin Johns		KAW	250	TEIG	Culompto
10	Barry Anstis	3 8	HON	250	SWD	Plymouth
14	Spencer Cooke	15	KAW	250	SWD	South Bre
15	Andrew Coombs	15   8 4	KAW	250	STRE	Yeovil
16	Stephen Clarke		CAG	250	SWD	Kingsbrid
18	Gary Bickers	12 2	KAW	250	STRE	Somerton
20	Roger Worth		KTM	250	PLY	Plymouth
21	Andrew Bell		KAW	250	BRID	Bridgwate
24	Kevin Treeby		KAW	250	PLY	Plymouth
25	Gareth Coleman		SUZ	250	PLY	Plymouth
91	Adrian Edwards		YAM	250	PLY	Yelverton
93	Simon Watson		SUZ	250	SWD	Ivybridge
94	Richard Smith		SUZ	250	PLY	Plymouth
97	Ian Mckelvey		KTM	250	PLY	Plymouth
98	Stephen Bugdale	10 3	SUZ	250	PLY	Plymouth
99	Kevin May	2 9	SUZ	250	PLY	Cornwall
101	James Stowers	1	KAW	250	TEIG	Teignmou
103	Les Watson		HON	250	PLY	Tavistock
117	Gary Willett		HON	250	PLY	Tavistock
182	Philip Scrivens		KAW	250	PLY	Gunnislal
183	Leonard Scott	5. 6.	SPC	250	PLY	<b>Tavistock</b>
184	Sonny Scott		KAW	250	PLY	Yelverton
186	Darren Knowles		SUZ	250	TEIG	Cullompt

32

# HELP US TO HELP YOU TO KEEP

KEEPING FENCES INTACT

STAY OUT OF ALL FIELDS

ROPES TWO SETS BEHIND NOT RIDE MACHINES ON PROHIBITED

\* PARK CAREFULLY

OF LAND PROHIBITED

TAKE YOUR LITTER HOME

# RIDERS BE WARNED.

ALL ENJOYED YOUR DAY AND WILL COME BACK NO RIDING IN THE PADDOCK OTHER THAN THE START AREA. FOR OUR NEXT MEETINGS.

### **SENIORS UNLIMITED**

### 125cc - White No's on Blue Plates

No.	Name	Races Total Final 1 2 3 Pts Posn	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
1	James Mears		KAW	125	SWD	Devon
4	Francis Elms	***************************************	KAW	125	TEIG	Newton Abbot
Late e	ntries					

### 250cc - White No's on Green Plates

No.	Name	Races Total Final 1 2 3 Pts Posn	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
31	David Muller		KAW	250	TEIG	Newton Abbott
32	Simon Sheridan		SUZ	250	TEIG	Bovey Tracey
34	Colin Lewis	******************	KAW	250	TEIG	Ashburton
35	Martin Cole		IN TAX WA	250	YEO	Sherborne
36	Martin Milden	***************	KAW	250	SWD	Plymouth
38	Darren Elston		KAW	250	TEIG	Whipton
44	Lee Veale		3	250	SWD	Totnes
48	Kevin Plumley		HON	250	YEO	Gillingham
54	Jeremy Cox		YAM	250	TEIG	Paignton
60	Martin Parkhouse		SUZ	250	YEO	Chard
121	Peter Lawrence		KAW	250	TEIG	Exeter
-	Andrew Johns		KAW	250	TEIG	Teignmouth
	Andrew Muller*		KAW	250	TEIG	Newton Abbot

### 500cc - White No's on Red Plates

No.	Name	Races Total Final 1 2 3 Pts Posn	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
65	Timothy Hawkins		KTM	620	WS	Minehead
66	Stephen Edgington		HON	500	CHAD	Dorchester
67	Alex Luckes		KAW	500	STRE	Bridgwater
68	Michael Sobey		HON	500	TEIG	Launceston
Tate et	ntries					

### **EXPERTS UNLIMITED**

### 125cc - Yellow No's on Blue Plates

34 Kevin Edwards

37 John Deacon

Late entries

No.	Name	Races Total Final 1 2 3 Pts Posn	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
25 62	Mark Bonning Mark Parkhouse*		HON HON	125 125	YEO YEO	Yeovil Chard
Late er	ntries					
250c	c - Black No's on V	White Plates				
No.	Name	Races Total Final 1 2 3 Pts Posn	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
2	David Cole		HON	250	YEO	Sherborne
6	Dean Veale		HON	250	SWD	Totnes
8	Allan Buckpitt		KAW	250	SWD	Ivybridge
13	Graham Dare		HON	250	TEIG	Exeter
27	Colin Roberts		KAW	250	PLY	Looe
91	Nathan Finch		KAW	250	SWD	Totnes
Late er	ntries					
500c	c - Black No's on	Yellow Plates				
No.	Name	Races Total Final 1 2 3 Pts Posn	Machine	c.c.	Club	Town
16	Tyrone Savill		KAW	500	SWD	South Brent

500

620

TEIG

Newton Abbo

Saltash

HON

**KTM** 

### NOTICE

IN THE INTEREST'S OF RETAINING THIS VENUE FOR FURTHER MEETINGS IN THE FUTURE, COULD ALL COMPETITIORS AND SPECIATORS PLEASE.

ENSURE THAT ALL LITTER IS ALACED IN THE BAAS PROVIDED OR TAKEN HOME.

THANK YOU.



### EVERY WEEK



### BRINGS YOU THE ESSENTIAL...

### ....OFF-ROAD SPORT

With the full results from every moto cross, trial, enduro, grass track, speedway and sand race in Britain every week. Plus all the news, gassip, features, results and pictures from all the top British championship, international and grand prix meetings, along with bike tests and how-to features. If it's off-road, It's in MCN.

### .... ROAD RACING

The build-up, the action, the gossip and the latest news about road-racing, drag racing and sprints. Whether it's a Supercup Grand Prix, World Superbike or TT - you'll find it all in MCN.

### ...ROAD TESTS

If you're after the latest superbike scoop, the toughest trailie group test or the lightest commuter scooter, MCN tells you exactly what you need to know.

### ....BUYING ADVICE

On everything from tyres to oils, helmets to boots - it's all Investigated, explained, tested and rated. And once you've decided what to buy, the best place to buy is from BIKEMART with more than 2000 bikes for sale every week - Including road, road racing, moto cross, trials, enduro and gross track.

### ....COMPETITIONS

Regular chances to win top road bikes, VIP holidays to top rocing events and race meetings plus a host of other, casy-to-enter competitions throughout the year.



THE ESSENTIAL WEEKLY READ FOR ALL MOTORCYCLISTS.

ON SALE EVERY WEDNESDAY.